

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10749-10750/2007

M/S. VASUTECH LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.RATNA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Janendra Lal & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 31.7.2007 before the appropriate Bench.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)